Courier Pickup Schedule as of 01/02/25

Facility

Billings Clinic

St. Vincent Health Care

Pryor HIS Indian Health
Bozeman Health

Blackfeet Community Hospital
St. James Community Hospital
Crow Agency IHS

Montana State Prison

Deer Lodge Medical Center
Montana State Hospital

Community Hospital of Anaconda

Benefis Healthcare- East
Northern Montana Hospital
Logan Health

Lame Deer IHS

Livingston Healthcare

Holy Rosary Healthcare
Community Medical Center
St. Patrick’s Hospital

St. Joseph Medical Center
Bitterroot

Logan Health-Whitefish

Facility

Billings Clinic

St. Vincent Health Care
Bozeman Health

Blackfeet Community Hospital
St. James Community Hospital
Benefis Healthcare-East
Northern Montana Hospital
Logan Health

Livingston Healthcare
Community Medical Center
St. Patrick's Hospital

City/Town

Billings
Billings
Pryor
Bozeman
Browning
Butte

Crow Agency
Deer Lodge
Deer Lodge
Warm Springs
Anaconda
Great Falls
Havre
Kalispell
Lame Deer
Livingston
Miles City
Missoula
Missoula
Polson
Hamilton
Whitefish

City/Town

Billings
Billings
Bozeman
Browning
Butte
Great Falls
Havre
Kalispell
Livingston
Missoula

Missoula

Mon-Fri Pick-Up Time
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:35PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM

Sunday Pick-up Time

11:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
3:00 PM
2:45PM
12:45 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Military Time
16:45

17:00
11:30
13:00
11:45
16:30
15:30
14:30
15:00
14:00
13:00
16:00
13:00
17:00
14:30
19:00
14:00
18:30
19:00
15:35
17:30
15:00

Military Time
11:00

10:30
13:30
09:30
15:00
14:45
12:45
12:00
12:30
15:30
16:00

*If it is during work hours, specimens can be dropped off at 1400 E. Broadway, loading dock B126. You
can push the black buzzer and lab staff will meet you at the door. If it is after hours, please call 1-800-
821-7284 for specimen drop-off instructions. *



Courier Pickup Schedule as of 01/02/25

Laboratory pickups from other locations may be available upon request. Please contact the State Lab at
800-821-7284 for pickup coordination.



