

Courier Pickup Schedule as of 01/02/25

<u>Facility</u>	<u>City/Town</u>	<u>Mon-Fri Pick-Up Time</u>	<u>Military Time</u>
Billings Clinic	Billings	4:45 PM	16:45
St. Vincent Health Care	Billings	5:00 PM	17:00
Pryor HIS Indian Health	Pryor	11:30 AM	11:30
Bozeman Health	Bozeman	1:00 PM	13:00
Blackfeet Community Hospital	Browning	11:45 AM	11:45
St. James Community Hospital	Butte	4:30 PM	16:30
Crow Agency IHS	Crow Agency	3:30 PM	15:30
Montana State Prison	Deer Lodge	2:30 PM	14:30
Deer Lodge Medical Center	Deer Lodge	3:00 PM	15:00
Montana State Hospital	Warm Springs	2:00 PM	14:00
Community Hospital of Anaconda	Anaconda	1:00 PM	13:00
Benefis Healthcare- East	Great Falls	4:00 PM	16:00
Northern Montana Hospital	Havre	1:00 PM	13:00
Logan Health	Kalispell	5:00 PM	17:00
Lame Deer IHS	Lame Deer	2:30 PM	14:30
Livingston Healthcare	Livingston	7:00 PM	19:00
Holy Rosary Healthcare	Miles City	2:00 PM	14:00
Community Medical Center	Missoula	6:30 PM	18:30
St. Patrick's Hospital	Missoula	7:00 PM	19:00
St. Joseph Medical Center	Polson	3:35 PM	15:35
Bitterroot	Hamilton	5:30 PM	17:30
Logan Health-Whitefish	Whitefish	3:00 PM	15:00

<u>Facility</u>	<u>City/Town</u>	<u>Sunday Pick-up Time</u>	<u>Military Time</u>
Billings Clinic	Billings	11:00 AM	11:00
St. Vincent Health Care	Billings	10:30 AM	10:30
Bozeman Health	Bozeman	1:30 PM	13:30
Blackfeet Community Hospital	Browning	9:30 AM	09:30
St. James Community Hospital	Butte	3:00 PM	15:00
Benefis Healthcare-East	Great Falls	2:45 PM	14:45
Northern Montana Hospital	Havre	12:45 PM	12:45
Logan Health	Kalispell	12:00 PM	12:00
Livingston Healthcare	Livingston	12:30 PM	12:30
Community Medical Center	Missoula	3:30 PM	15:30
St. Patrick's Hospital	Missoula	4:00 PM	16:00

*If it is during work hours, specimens can be dropped off at 1400 E. Broadway, loading dock C113. You can push the black buzzer and the lab staff will meet you at the door. If it is after hours, please call 1-800-821-7284 for specimen drop-off instructions. *

Courier Pickup Schedule as of 01/02/25

Laboratory pickups from other locations may be available upon request. Please contact the State Lab at 800-821-7284 for pickup coordination.